Proposed Hire Report
April 3rd - April 9th 2024

Requisition
ID

Grade

Job Title

Department / Elected
Offices

Division/Elected
Offices

Position
Number

Hire Type

Vacancy
Date

Updated
Date

2024-36404

013

Guest Services Supervisor at Clark
Planetarium

Community Services

Clark Planetarium
3510001700

3786

Replacement

4/1/2024

4/1/24

2024-36408

014

Case Manager - Aging Services

Human Services

Aging & Adult
Services
2300000601

2357

Replacement

1/1/2024

4/5/24

2024-36409

018

Prosecuting Attorney

Elected Offices

District Attorney
8200000400

468

Replacement

3/1/2024

4/4/24

2024-36412

012

Youth Worker - Part Time Benefited

Human Services

Youth Services
2100000600

1720

Replacement

4/14/2024

4/3/24

2024-36417

008

Library Shelver - Jail

Community Services

Library Services
2500000707

3101

Replacement

2/17/2024

4/4/24

2024-36419

008

Library Shelver - Multiple Locations

Community Services

Library Services
2500000704

3127

Replacement

8/8/2023

4/4/24

2024-36421

018

Prosecuting Attorney

Elected Offices

District Attorney
8200000400

470

Replacement

1/1/2024

4/4/24

2024-36422

009

Building Maintenance Worker (OPEN
UNTIL FILLED)

Administrative Services

Facilities
Management
6300005000

3575

Replacement

1/1/2023

4/5/24

2024-36423

013

Construction Project Inspector

Public Works

Public Works
Operations
4400000200

7517

Replacement

1/1/2024

4/5/24

2024-36424

012

Storm Drain Maintenance Worker I/11/111

Public Works

Public Works
Operations
4400000000

10057

Replacement

1/1/2024

4/8/24

2024-36425

010

District Worker

Public Works

Public Works
Operations
4400000200

7534

Replacement

1/1/2024

4/5/24

2024-36426

012

Youth Worker

Human Services

Youth Services
2100000600

1705

Replacement

4/20/2024

4/6/24

2024-36428

012

Carpenter

Administrative Services

Facilities
Management
6300002000

3560

Replacement

1/1/2024

4/5/24

2024-36430

012

Carpenter

Administrative Services

Facilities
Management
6300002000

3563

Replacement

1/1/2023

4/5/24

2024-36418

013

Epidemiologist Tech - Time Limited

Human Services

Health Department
2150005052

11175

Replacement

3/15/2024

4/5/24

2024-36410

012

Youth Worker - pull from req #2024-
36236

Human Services

Youth Services
2100000300

1682

Replacement

1/7/2024

4/8/24

2024-36411

018

Prosecuting Attorney |

Elected Offices

District Attorney
8200000400

468

Replacement

3/23/2024

4/3/24

2024-36416

019

Prosecuting Attorney

Elected Offices

District Attorney
8200000400

460

Replacement

1/17/2024

4/9/24
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