Proposed Hire Report April 3rd - April 9th 2024

Requisition ID	Grade	Job Title	Department / Elected Offices	Division/Elected Offices	Position Number	Hire Type	Vacancy Date	Updated Date
2024-36404	013	Guest Services Supervisor at Clark Planetarium	Community Services	Clark Planetarium 3510001700	3786	Replacement	4/1/2024	4/1/24
2024-36408	014	Case Manager - Aging Services	Human Services	Aging & Adult Services 230000601	2357	Replacement	1/1/2024	4/5/24
2024-36409	018	Prosecuting Attorney	Elected Offices	District Attorney 8200000400	468	Replacement	3/1/2024	4/4/24
2024-36412	012	Youth Worker - Part Time Benefited	Human Services	Youth Services 2100000600	1720	Replacement	4/14/2024	4/3/24
2024-36417	008	Library Shelver - Jail	Community Services	Library Services 2500000707	3101	Replacement	2/17/2024	4/4/24
2024-36419	008	Library Shelver - Multiple Locations	Community Services	Library Services 2500000704	3127	Replacement	8/8/2023	4/4/24
2024-36421	018	Prosecuting Attorney	Elected Offices	District Attorney 8200000400	470	Replacement	1/1/2024	4/4/24
2024-36422	009	Building Maintenance Worker (OPEN UNTIL FILLED)	Administrative Services	Facilities Management 6300005000	3575	Replacement	1/1/2023	4/5/24
2024-36423	013	Construction Project Inspector	Public Works	Public Works Operations 440000200	7517	Replacement	1/1/2024	4/5/24
2024-36424	012	Storm Drain Maintenance Worker I/II/III	Public Works	Public Works Operations 440000000	10057	Replacement	1/1/2024	4/8/24
2024-36425	010	District Worker	Public Works	Public Works Operations 440000200	7534	Replacement	1/1/2024	4/5/24
2024-36426	012	Youth Worker	Human Services	Youth Services 2100000600	1705	Replacement	4/20/2024	4/6/24
2024-36428	012	Carpenter	Administrative Services	Facilities Management 6300002000	3560	Replacement	1/1/2024	4/5/24
2024-36430	012	Carpenter	Administrative Services	Facilities Management 6300002000	3563	Replacement	1/1/2023	4/5/24
2024-36418	013	Epidemiologist Tech - Time Limited	Human Services	Health Department 2150005052	11175	Replacement	3/15/2024	4/5/24
2024-36410	012	Youth Worker - pull from req #2024- 36236	Human Services	Youth Services 2100000300	1682	Replacement	1/7/2024	4/8/24
2024-36411	018	Prosecuting Attorney I	Elected Offices	District Attorney 8200000400	468	Replacement	3/23/2024	4/3/24
2024-36416	019	Prosecuting Attorney	Elected Offices	District Attorney 8200000400	460	Replacement	1/17/2024	4/9/24